Position

Ambulance Director

Paramedic Field Training
Officer (Fto)

Paramedic

Paramedic

Emergency Medical Tech |
Emergency Medical Tech |
Emergency Medical Tech |
Emergency Medical Tech |
Emergency Medical Tech |
Emergency Medical Tech |
Emergency Medical Tech |
Emergency Medical Tech |
Emergency Medical Tech |
Paramedic

Paramedic

Sitter

Ambulance Driver
Paramedic

Emergency Medical Tech |
Ambulance Driver

Sitter

Paramedic

Emergency Medical Tech |
Emergency Medical Tech |
Emergency Medical Tech |

Other Positions Held Special District

Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District

Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District

Department

ALT Ambulance
ALT Ambulance

ALT Ambulance
ALT Ambulance
ALT Ambulance
ALT Ambulance
ALT Ambulance
ALT Ambulance
ALT Ambulance
ALT Ambulance
ALT Ambulance
ALT Ambulance
ALT Ambulance
ALT Ambulance
ALT Ambulance
ALT Ambulance
ALT Ambulance
ALT Ambulance
ALT Ambulance
ALT Ambulance
ALT Ambulance
ALT Ambulance
ALT Ambulance
ALT Ambulance
ALT Ambulance

Total Wages

$95,083
$64,686

$55,644
$45,039
$40,796
$33,630
$31,975
$28,480
$21,550
$20,389
$16,625
$15.897
$8,701
$6,947
$6,548
$5,647
$3,798
$3,695
$2,576
$1,790
$1,506
$1,503
$1,414
$581
$466

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,449
$9,572

$9,108
$8,321
$8,366
$681
$8,289
$229
$7,173
$0

$0
$2,772
$2,564
$137
$388
$0

$0

$43

$0

$0

$29
$56
$70

$0

$16



