Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ambulance Director		Last Frontier Health District	ALT Ambulance	\$95,083	\$11,449
Paramedic Field Training Officer (Fto)		Last Frontier Health District	ALT Ambulance	\$64,686	\$9,572
Paramedic		Last Frontier Health District	ALT Ambulance	\$55,644	\$9,108
Paramedic		Last Frontier Health District	ALT Ambulance	\$45,039	\$8,321
Emergency Medical Tech I		Last Frontier Health District	ALT Ambulance	\$40,796	\$8,366
Emergency Medical Tech I		Last Frontier Health District	ALT Ambulance	\$33,630	\$681
Emergency Medical Tech I		Last Frontier Health District	ALT Ambulance	\$31,975	\$8,289
Emergency Medical Tech I		Last Frontier Health District	ALT Ambulance	\$28,480	\$229
Emergency Medical Tech I		Last Frontier Health District	ALT Ambulance	\$21,550	\$7,173
Emergency Medical Tech I		Last Frontier Health District	ALT Ambulance	\$20,389	\$0
Emergency Medical Tech I		Last Frontier Health District	ALT Ambulance	\$16,625	\$0
Emergency Medical Tech I		Last Frontier Health District	ALT Ambulance	\$15,897	\$2,772
Emergency Medical Tech I		Last Frontier Health District	ALT Ambulance	\$8,701	\$2,564
Paramedic		Last Frontier Health District	ALT Ambulance	\$6,947	\$137
Paramedic		Last Frontier Health District	ALT Ambulance	\$6,548	\$388
Sitter		Last Frontier Health District	ALT Ambulance	\$5,647	\$0
Ambulance Driver		Last Frontier Health District	ALT Ambulance	\$3,798	\$0
Paramedic		Last Frontier Health District	ALT Ambulance	\$3,695	\$43
Emergency Medical Tech I		Last Frontier Health District	ALT Ambulance	\$2,576	\$0
Ambulance Driver		Last Frontier Health District	ALT Ambulance	\$1,790	\$0
Sitter		Last Frontier Health District	ALT Ambulance	\$1,506	\$29
Paramedic		Last Frontier Health District	ALT Ambulance	\$1,503	\$56
Emergency Medical Tech I		Last Frontier Health District	ALT Ambulance	\$1,414	\$70
Emergency Medical Tech I		Last Frontier Health District	ALT Ambulance	\$581	\$0
Emergency Medical Tech I		Last Frontier Health District	ALT Ambulance	\$466	\$16